
year rent rent yearly rent total spend

month year increase on rent

450

1 450,00€   5.400,00€   5.400,00€       

2 459,00€   5.508,00€   2% 10.908,00€     

3 468,18€   5.618,16€   2% 16.526,16€     

4 477,54€   5.730,52€   2% 22.256,68€     

5 487,09€   5.845,13€   2% 28.101,82€     

6 496,84€   5.962,04€   2% 34.063,85€     

7 506,77€   6.081,28€   2% 40.145,13€     

8 516,91€   6.202,90€   2% 46.348,03€     

9 527,25€   6.326,96€   2% 52.674,99€     

10 537,79€   6.453,50€   2% 59.128,49€     

11 548,55€   6.582,57€   2% 65.711,06€     

12 559,52€   6.714,22€   2% 72.425,28€     

13 570,71€   6.848,51€   2% 79.273,79€     

14 582,12€   6.985,48€   2% 86.259,27€     

15 593,77€   7.125,19€   2% 93.384,45€     

16 605,64€   7.267,69€   2% 100.652,14€   

17 617,75€   7.413,04€   2% 108.065,18€   

18 630,11€   7.561,30€   2% 115.626,49€   

19 642,71€   7.712,53€   2% 123.339,02€   

20 655,57€   7.866,78€   2% 131.205,80€   

21 668,68€   8.024,12€   2% 139.229,91€   

22 682,05€   8.184,60€   2% 147.414,51€   

23 695,69€   8.348,29€   2% 155.762,80€   

24 709,60€   8.515,26€   2% 164.278,06€   

25 723,80€   8.685,56€   2% 172.963,62€   

26 738,27€   8.859,27€   2% 181.822,89€   

27 753,04€   9.036,46€   2% 190.859,35€   

28 768,10€   9.217,19€   2% 200.076,54€   

29 783,46€   9.401,53€   2% 209.478,07€   

30 799,13€   9.589,56€   2% 219.067,63€   


